
Gesamtwertung  
 

25.  Völkermarkter Ruderregatta 
Internationale Begegnung 

17. August 2014 
 

 

Vereine Gesamt WERTUNG 

WSV Ottensheim 262 

RV Villach 203 

Veslaski Klub Bled 200 

  

RV Wiking Linz 175 

VST Völkermarkt 164 

RV Albatros Klagenfurt 159 

Ruderverein Nautilus Klagenfurt 157 

Veslaski Klub Ljubljanica 106 

Erster Wiener Ruderclub LIA 68 

WRK Argonauten 61 

Donau Wien 61 

Veslaski Klub Dravske Elektrane Maribor 60 

Ruderverein Steyr 1888 45 

Ruderclub Wels 31 

RV Wiking Spittal 25 

RV Gmunden 24 

Dänischer Ruder Club 5 

Normannen Klosterneuburg 3 

  

  

  

  

  

  

 
 



Jugendwertung  
 

25.  Völkermarkter Ruderregatta 
Internationale Begegnung 

17. August 2014 
 

 

Vereine Junioren Junioren 

WSV Ottensheim 253 

RV Wiking Linz 190 

Veslaski Klub Bled 167 

  

Ruderverein Nautilus Klagenfurt 149 

RV Villach 148 

VST Völkermarkt 143 

RV Albatros Klagenfurt 134 

Veslaski Klub Ljubljanica 90 

Erster Wiener Ruderclub LIA 68 

WRK Argonauten 61 

Donau Wien 61 

Veslaski Klub Dravske Elektrane Maribor 58 

Ruderverein Steyr 1888 32 

Ruderclub Wels 31 

RV Gmunden 20 

Normannen Klosterneuburg 3 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 
 
 
 
 



Schülerwertung  
 

25.  Völkermarkter Ruderregatta 
Internationale Begegnung 

17. August 2014 
 

 

Vereine Schüler Wertung Schüler 

RV Villach 81 

VST Völkermarkt 78 

Erster Wiener Ruderclub LIA 68 

  

WSV Ottensheim 64 

Ruderverein Nautilus Klagenfurt 45 

Veslaski Klub Bled 45 

Veslaski Klub Dravske Elektrane Maribor 40 

RV Wiking Linz 40 

WRK Donau 20 

WRK Argonauten 16 

Veslaski Klub Ljubljanica 11 

RV Albatros Klagenfurt 4 

Ruderclub Wels 2 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 
 
 


